Mini hydraulic power pack type HR 050
Product documentation
D 6014
07-2025  -1.11 en
Operating pressure pmax:
Usable volume (tank):
200 bar
0.11 l

4/22 D 6014 - 07-2025 - 1.11 HAWE Hydraulik SE
2 Available versions
Ordering example
HR 050 -R 1 02 -D 3 0 N W 7 W - ... / ... -C050 1/8
2.5 "Connection block"
Pressure setting B-side
(can only be set at factory)
20 to 200 bar pump side
(minimum value specied in 10 bar
increments; tolerance +10 bar)
Pressure setting A-side
(can only be set at factory)
20 to 200 bar consumer side (minimum
value specied in 10 bar increments;
tolerance +10 bar)
coating W without
ingress protection class 7 IP 67
tank W no tank mounted
K tank made of plastic
2.3 "Installation position"
2.2 "Tank size"
motor power supply 3 12 V DC
4 24 V DC
motor type D brush-type DC motor
2.4 "Pump"
design 1 BASIC: Connection thread G 1/8"
2 COMFORT: Flange design, protection from overpressure in the event of temperature increase
ow direction R Reversible, with doubly releasable check valve
U Unidirectional, check valve
2.1 "Basic type and size"
HAWE Hydraulik SE D 6014 - 07-2025 - 1.11 5/22
2.1 Basic type and size
Type Motor version Pressure
pmax (bar)
HR 050 Brushed DC motor 200
2.2 Tank size
Coding Fill volume (l) Optimal ll quantity (l) Maximum removable quantity
(usable volume) (l)
0 (no tank mounted)
N (horizontal installation position)
1 0.1 0.046 0.034
2 0.2 0.082 0.063
3 0.3 0.128 0.098
V (vertical installation position)
1 0.1 0.042 0.037
2 0.2 0.075 0.070
3 0.3 0.116 0.111
2.3 Installation position
Coding Description
N horizontal,
(R1: Ports on top)
(R2: Connection block on top)
V vertical, tank on top
2.4 Pump
Flow rate when idling
Qmax (l/min)
Coding
12 V 24 V
maximum output
Pmax (W)
02 0.52 0.54 372
03 0.70 0.73 460
04 0.90 0.96 540
6/22 D 6014 - 07-2025 - 1.11 HAWE Hydraulik SE
2.5 Connection block
Type Description
without coding without connection block
C050 1/8 G 1/8" port for A and B, with manual override, for reversible variant
C050 A G 1/8" port, with seated valve and throttle, additional measurement tting G 1/4", for unidirectional variant
C050 A R D -MA/G 8 MA -FEP 12
Control voltage
for solenoid valve
FEP12 12 Volt (FEP 1JO 973 702)